London City Union Jack

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

STURDY WALKING SIZE DOUBLE CANOPY UMBRELLA WITH
UNION JACK DESIGN AND WOODEN CROOK HANDLE AS
STANDARD TWIN FLUTED STEEL RIBS AND 16MM ALUMINIUM
STEM FOR INCREASED STABILITY, UNION JACK DESIGN TO
INNER CANOPY, BESPOKE UK HANDMADE OUTER CANOPY
USING ANY OF OUR 50+ STOCK PANEL COLOURS

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

DIAMETER WHEN OPEN

LENGTH WHEN CLOSED

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

Screen Printed

200 x 170mm

Polyester

Black Outer, Union Ja Inner

109cm

85cm

8679

25

20

20KG

1010 x 253 x 125mm



